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Current list of charge point operators in the UK and the fees and charging
tariffs (Source: Zap Map website).

BP Chargemaster — Polar Network

Polar Plus

Membership fee of £7.85 per month (first 3 months free)
12p per kWh for fast chargers

15p per kWh for rapids

20p per kWh for ultra rapids

Polar Instant (Pay As You Go)

18p per kWh for fast chargers

25p per kWh for rapid chargers

35p per kWh for ultra rapid chargers

Polar Contactless (Pay As You Go)
30p per kWh for rapid chargers
40p per KWh for ultra rapid chargers

Charge Your Car

£20 per year membership fee for RFID card
£1 connection charge unless fee is in place
Rapids require payment and either flat fee or kWh used.

Genie Point

Free web app or £9 fee for RFID card

30p per kWh for Type 2 chargers (7kw or 22kw) plus 50p connection fee.
30p per kWh for rapid chargers plus £1 connection fee

London units - £1.80 connection fee and 30p kWh but no charge for Type 2
chargers

Cumbria units — no connection fee and standard price per kWh.

Source London

Full membership is £4 per month
22 KW chargers costs 9.5p per minute
7-3KW chargers costs 3.6p per minute

Flexi membership is £10 one off fee
22 kW chargers costs 11.9p per minute
7-3kW chargers costs 5.9p per minute

Pay As You Go (no membership fee)
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22 KW chargers costs 14.3p per minute
7-3kW chargers costs 7.0p per minute

InstaVolt (rapids only)

No membership,connection or subscription fees.

35p per kwWh used

Engenie

No membership or connection fees
36p per kWh
Older units cost £4 per charging session.

Ecotricity — Electric Highway (rapids only)

No membership fee
30p per kWh
15p per kWh for Ecotricity energy customers

PodPoint (fast chargers)

Free membership
Free app

Most points free and where applicable tariffs priced per hour.

Tesla

Supercharger

27p per kWh for new Teslas
Free for older Teslas
400kWh annually free

Destination
No membership fee and free charging

Parking chargers may apply depending on charger location

ESB EV Solutions network (rapids)

No connection fee
£4 per month membership
25p per kWh

Pay As You Go
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29p per kWh
No membership fee and no connection fee

Shell Recharge (rapids)

No membership costs
39p per kWh used




